CAMPIONATO REGIONALE TARGA

ASD ARCIERI MINERVA (R1904071)
Via Gianni Brera - 27020 Travaco Siccomario, 09-06-2019

Squadre Arco Compound Maschili

Societa

Qual.

1/2

Oro

04016

Comp.Arcieri Novegro ASD

BORRUSO Arcangelo

MARINELLI Massimiliano Enrico

ROTA Emanuele

2.012-03

224

227

04004

Arcieri di Malpaga B.Colleoni

CORTINOVIS Andrea

MAFFIULETTI Dimitri

TOPPIO Luca

1.989-04

223

221

04068

A.S.D. Arcieri Solese

DELLA STUA Valerio

LEOTTA Andrea

ROTA Paolo Alessandro

2.050-01

217

225

04065

Arcieri Tre Torri

MONTANARI Stefano

UGGERI Matteo

VICINI Fernando

2.041-02

218

222

04020

C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica

GRILLI Gabriele

RANDAZZO Fabio

RASULO Vincenzo

1.974-05

04098

Arc. La Sorgente

GAROTTA Cristian

PRIMERANO Maurizio

TURCHIANO Luca

1.948-06

04095

Arc.della Valtenesi A.S.D.

COMINCINI Gianfausto

COMINCINI Giuseppe

SPEZIANI Guido

1.941-07

04045

Arcieri Burarco Vimercate

DONATIELLO Rodrigo

RAGNOLI Mattia

TIRAFERRI Giovanni

1.937-08

04072

Mirasole Citta di Opera ASD

SALVAGNO Simone

SURACE Massimiliano

TASSAN Mangina Dante

1.929-09

10

04133

A.S.D. Arcieri Ardivestra

LAZZATI Gabriele

OREZZI| Giancarlo

SCABINI Andrea

1.910-10

11

04139

Arcieri Lodigiani

BOTTI Sergio

CORAZZA Felice

SOMMARIVA Fabio

1.898-11

12

04137

A.S.D. ARCIERI MINERVA

IOVINE Michelangelo

LAISO Luca

SOMMACAL Damiano

1.852-12
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